DONATIONS

DATE TRANS #
11/1/2019 817786
11/1/2019 817687
11/1/2019 817653
11/1/2019 817808
11/1/2019 817795
11/1/2019 817790
11/1/2019 817774
11/1/2019 817759
11/1/2019 817730
11/1/2019 817737
11/1/2019 817710
11/1/2019 817700
11/1/2019 817696
11/1/2019 817626
11/1/2019 817678
11/1/2019 817662
11/6/2019 817943
11/6/2019 818102
11/6/2019 818164
11/6/2019 818107
11/6/2019 817949
11/6/2019 817927
11/6/2019 817922
11/6/2019 817910
11/6/2019 817861
11/6/2019 818201
11/6/2019 818169
11/6/2019 818148
11/6/2019 817856
11/6/2019 817824
11/6/2019 818253
11/6/2019 818379
11/6/2019 818341
11/6/2019 818336
11/6/2019 818327
11/6/2019 818246
11/6/2019 818601
11/6/2019 818661
11/6/2019 818657
11/6/2019 818547
11/7/2019 818812

Amount

$225.00
$13.00
$50.00
$13.00
$25.00
$13.00
$13.00
$5.00
$63.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$70.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$3.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Name

Total

THE BENEVITY COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND

FARIN RANSOM
JULIE GRIFFTHS
DEVON LEMMONS
SUMMER BOLLIER
MADELINE HAAS
JAMIE LANE

ANON ANON
JACOB KALESKI
DENISE MCLAURIN
ELIZABETH WELKER
DONNA MCFARLAND
MARY GEED

BRETT HARVEY
DAVID YATES

BETH LEATHERMA
KEITH JACKSON
SAMANTHA HARRIS
THOMAS TALBOTT
TERESA MORGAN
FALLON DAY
KELSEY RANSOM
ERICA SHEVLIN
ROSA PEREZ
BREANN JACKSON
JENNIFER FRANTZ
KEVIN FROEHLICH
PETER LONGACRE
COURTNEY WHITE
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
TRECEDA SCHMID
OLIVIA PLETL
LILLIAN ROSS

SUMMER WOOLVERTON

ANDREA MIZERA
JASON NARAMOR
LORREN NIXON
SARAH MARTIN
ASHLIEGH HARDIN
SHAYNA YOUNG

$4,691.00

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/7/2019 818742
11/7/2019 818862
11/7/2019 818866
11/7/2019 818879
11/7/2019 81883
11/8/2019 819049
11/8/2019 819073
11/8/2019 819061
11/8/2019 819058
11/8/2019 819042
11/8/2019 819006
11/8/2019 818978
11/8/2019 818989
11/8/2019 819001
11/8/2019 819065
11/8/2019 819024
11/8/2019 818984
11/8/2019 818969
11/12/2019 819134
11/12/2019 819173
11/12/2019 819177
11/12/2019 819201
11/12/2019 819216
11/12/2019 819284
11/12/2019 819304
11/12/2019 819299
11/12/2019 819395
11/12/2019 819391
11/12/2019 819421
11/12/2019 819324
11/12/2019 819381
11/12/2019 819404
11/12/2019 819361
11/13/2019 819634
11/13/2019 819685
11/13/2019 819649
11/14/2019 819986
11/14/2019 819978
11/14/2019 819973
11/14/2019 819865
11/15/2019 8220072
11/15/2019 820019
11/15/2019 819994
11/15/2019 820024
11/15/2019 820035
11/15/2019 820077
11/15/2019 820097

$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

JILL BANGS

BROOKE AKINS
MARCELINA BALAJADIA
ALLEN KALEBJIAN
LISA QUINN

ANGELA THIELE
PAIGE CARTER
DONALD TATE
DONALD TATE
NICOLE CARDINALI
CATHRINE SHADDOX
DARRIAN ROBINSON
SEAN ROBINSON
DONOR ANONYMOUS
SERENA KARI
BRANDON KEEHAN
DIANE PEARSON
TONYA PORTER

RITA JERRY
MATTHEW DUNNAM
AMANDA BRYNE
AMY FULLER
ERNESTO CISNEROS
ERIN MILTON

SCOTT DAVIS
TIFFANY FLOWERS
ALEXANDER ALVARADO
ANDRES LEON
REBECCA MILLER
CHLOE OOSTMEYER
KAREN THOMAS
RICHARD WILLSON
JULIA SHOVAN

JON PARTON
MYCHAEL DONAHUE
JEREME WOLFF
JASON GRAY

JOSHUA SCHARPENBERD-THOMAS
ALEENA ROGERS
DAVID DURLING
DELORIS WILSON
BERENICE SAMANIEGO
JEFFERY MOORE
JAMES PERALES
CHRISTY WARE
PHILLIP MCGUIRE
ANGELICA REYNA

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/15/2019 820136
11/15/2019 820141
11/15/2019 820159
11/18/2019 820224
11/18/2019 820350
11/18/2019 820402
11/18/2019 820337
11/18/2019 820398
11/18/2019 820328
11/18/2019 820333
11/18/2019 820359
11/19/2019 820537
11/19/2019 820486
11/19/2019 820497
11/19/2019 820527
11/19/2019 820531
11/19/2019 820532
11/20/2019 820774
11/20/2019 820856
11/20/2019 820846
11/20/2019 820740
11/20/2019 820735
11/20/2019 820813
11/20/2019 820820
11/20/2019 820827
11/21/2019 820903
11/21/2019 821042
11/21/2019 821050
11/21/2019 821053
11/26/2019 821189
11/26/2019 821210
11/26/2019 821245
11/26/2019 821236
11/26/2019 821168
11/26/2019 821161
11/26/2019 821320
11/26/2019 821327
11/26/2019 821478
11/26/2019 821469
11/26/2019 821437
11/26/2019 821442
11/26/2019 821450
11/26/2019 821458
11/26/2019 821463
11/26/2019 821524
11/26/2019 821569
11/26/2019 821576

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$282.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00

KEVIN WRIGHT
MAGGIE CALDERON
HUNTER STILES

BERNADETTE MORRISON

JEREME CLARK

EMILY BLANKENSHIP
YOLANDA DAY

SARAH STRAWINSKI
ROWENA MEGBULUBA
JOHN BAIN
ALEXANDER MAXWELL
AJA GODWIN

TRACY LOVEBERRY
SARAH ROBNETT
MONICA MEEHAN
LAUREN NEVIL

JANIE MAY

ANON ANON

MIA LAGRANGE

KASSI PRICE

MICHAEL MCCARLEY
DANIEL SELEC
JENNIFER AIDRICH
MIRIELLE MWAVITA
MELISSA MOBILIA
RON WINGO

RICHARD COLSTON
DONOR ANONYMOUS
STEVEN UNDERWOOD
CALEB CHANDLER
JENNIFER GARCIA
JERRY BURCH

JIMMIE WILLIAMS

ELIZABETH HENSARLING

SARAH DEERMAN
RICHARD HARTMAN
CANDACE SALAS
NADIA SANTOS
MARISSA HERRERA
AILIN HUANG
MICHAEL MCCARTY
JEFFERY HAYNES
JOHN ANDRAE
DEVIN DIAZ
MURRAY KENNEDY
CLAUDIA HICKS
KEVIN JOHNSON

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



11/26/2019 821581
11/26/2019 821595
11/26/2019 821611
11/26/2019 821642
11/26/2019 821625
11/26/2019 821630
11/26/2019 821648

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

TANYA STASEY
BRIAN EISEL

JOHN MORGAN
CASEY KRICKEN
KATHLEEN DESCHAW
TERESA PINTYE
CHEYENNE DOOLY

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



